
  
 

 

INVITATION TO BID 

AN INVITATION IS HEREBY ISSUED TO SUITABLY QUALIFIED SERVICE PROVIDERS TO 

SUBMIT BIDS FOR SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF DATA PROJECTORS, 

SCREENS AND SOUNDLIFT IN ALICE, EAST LONDON AND BHISHO CAMPUSES ON THE 

TABLE BELOW: 

BID NO BID DESCRIPTION 
COMPULSORY INFORMATION 

SESSION LINK 
CLOSING DATE AND TIME  

PU4511/005 
Supply, Delivery and Installation 
of Data Projectors, Screens and 

Soundlift 

A compulsory online briefing 
session  

Tuesday, 11 October 2022        
at 10H00 

 
Link: https://bit.ly/3e8QNpi 

 

Tuesday, 18 October 2022  
at 23H59 (mid-night) 

 
Enquiries 
Technical matters please Mr Bongani Machobane on email Bongani.machobane@purcosa.co.za and 
tel. 011 545 0940 or Mrs. Cwayita Bengu on email cbengu@ufh.ac.za and tel. 043 704 7251   
 
Bid documents (available in English only) are obtainable from Tuesday the 4th October 2022 
on the PURCO SA website. The bid documents can only be purchased online on the PURCO 

SA website (www.purcosa.co.za) for a non-refundable fee of R1150.00 (VAT included). No bid 

documents will be available for purchase at the university. 
 
The University does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept the whole 
or part of any quotations.  
 
 
For commercial enquires please contact Ms. Gololosegang Legoete on 
gololosegang.legoete@purcosa.co.za or 011 545 0960 Mrs. Nomsa Mahlangu on 
nomsa.mahlangu@purcosa.co.za on 011 545 0949 
 

 

The cut-off date for all bid related queries will be the 12 October 2022. All queries to be submitted via 

email to the relevant contact person as indicated in the tender document 

 

 

https://bit.ly/3e8QNpi
mailto:cbengu@ufh.ac.za
http://www.purcosa.co.za/
mailto:gololosegang.legoete@purcosa.co.za
mailto:nomsa.mahlangu@purcosa.co.za

